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Autumn Events 
 

Please have a read of events going on at SKA this term. 
Events highlighted in yellow have had a change of date and events highlighted in blue are new. 

 

Event: Date: 
Year 6 Trip to Eden Camp (please see MCAS) Monday 17th October 2022 

Autumn Parents’ Evening (1/2) Tuesday 18th October 2022 

Autumn Parents’ Evening (2/2) Thursday 20th October 2022 

HALF TERM 
Break up Friday 21st October 2022 (3:20pm) 

Return on Monday 31st October 2022 (8:45am) 

Halloween Disco (3:30pm-4:30pm) Monday 31st October 2022 

Year 4 Sublime Science Day (please see MCAS) Wednesday 2nd November 2022 

Individual School Photos Monday 7th November 2022 

PSHE Open Evening in the Hall – Parents/Carers only Monday 7th November 2022 (after school – times TBC) 

Year 3 & 4 Movie Night Thursday 10th November 2022 

Year 5 & 6 Movie Night Thursday 17th November 2022 

Children in Need Day Friday 18th November 2022 

Christmas Jumper Day Friday 9th December 2022 

Christmas Craft, Carol and Coffee Morning, followed by 
Christmas Fayre – Families Invited 

Tuesday 13th December 2022 

Autumn Progress Reports to Families Wednesday 14th December 2022 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
Break up Friday 16th December 2022 (3:20pm) 
Return on Tuesday 3rd January 2023 (8:45am) 

 


